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Ameriprise Tim Christensen (406) 294-9294 timothy.p.christensen@ampf.com 

ING/VOYA Roy Close (406) 294-7500 roy.close@raymondjames.com 

Charlie Klimas (406) 265-9000 cklimas@gwnsecurities.com 

Brian Lethert (406) 652-7744 blethert@wradvisors.com 

Julie Sullivan 
 

(406) 255-8749 julie.sullivan@rbc.com 

Security Benefit Torrey Holmquist (406) 543-2340 torrey@nwiainvest.com 

Charlie Klimas (406) 265-9000 cklimas@gwnsecurities.com 

Mass Mutual Ed Aders (406) 248-7851 eaders@dadco.com 

Valic 
 

 

Ferd Duchesneau (406) 690-4284 
 

fernand.duchesneau@valic.com 

Jim Borer 
*Heights Schools 

(406) 702-5238 james.borer@valic.com 

Horace Mann Insurance Linda Thompson (406) 702-1337 Linda.Thompson@horacemann.com 
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